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South Carolina TLegislature

May 19, 2024, 12:59:56 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0607 (Rat #0262, Act #0244 of 1981) General Bill, By H.A. Chapman, J.R. Richardson, J.V. Smith, D.S. Taylor and
N.A. Theodore

A Bill to amend an Act of 1981 bearing Ratification Number 222, relating to the election of members of the Board of
Trustees of the School District of Greenville County, so as to postpone the scheduled February 9, 1982, election and extend
the terms of members in the event redistricting and reprecincting has not been accomplished by December 31, 1981.

08/19/81
08/20/81
08/21/81
08/24/81
09/08/81
09/14/81
09/18/81
09/23/81
09/23/81
09/23/81
09/30/81

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
Senate

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-2
Read second time SJ-3

Read third time and sent to House SJ-5

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-4632
Read second time HJ-4675

Read third time and enrolled HJ-4677

Ratified R 262 SJ-3

Signed By Governor

Effective date 09/23/81

Act No. 244
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