South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 12:59:56 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

08/19/81

S*0607 (Rat #0262, Act #0244 of 1981) General Bill, By H.A. Chapman, J.R. Richardson, J.V. Smith, D.S. Taylor and N.A. Theodore

A Bill to amend an Act of 1981 bearing Ratification Number 222, relating to the election of members of the Board of Trustees of the School District of Greenville County, so as to postpone the scheduled February 9, 1982, election and extend the terms of members in the event redistricting and reprecincting has not been accomplished by December 31, 1981.

08/20/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-3
08/21/81	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-5
08/24/81	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-4632
09/08/81	House	Read second time HJ-4675
09/14/81	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-4677
09/18/81	Senate	Ratified R 262 SJ-3
09/23/81		Signed By Governor
09/23/81		Effective date 09/23/81
09/23/81		Act No. 244
09/30/81		Copies available

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-2